
 

Sunday 9/30 Monday 10/1 Tuesday 10/2 Wednesday 10/3 Thursday 10/4 Friday 10/5 Saturday 10/6

12:00 30 Odd Minutes 12:00

0:30 Ms. Divine's Tee Hee Heure 0:30

1:00 The American Veteran 1:00

1:30 Army Newswatch 1:30

2:00 Second Act European Journal 30 Odd Minutes 2:00

2:30 Smart Boating Wake Up! Keene, NH 2:30

3:00 A Culinary Journey Deutsche Welle Global Sleepless in Gaza 3:00

3:30 Expedition New England Ms. Divine's Tee Hee Heure Tracing Your Family Roots Train Time 3:30

4:00 Deutsche Welle Arts 21 The Art of Being Human Expedition New England In My Backyard TED Talks 4:00

4:30 Shire TV Ms. Divine's Tee Hee Heure Graceful Aging The Piano Guy Time Capsule 4:30

5:00 Local Music Rocks Local Music Rocks The Steve Katsos Show Style City Music VA News 5:00

5:30 Graceful Aging The Steve Katsos Show Learning Music w/ Pat Local Music Rocks Sonshine For Your Life 5:30

6:00 Style City Music Army Newswatch Fast Forward Take It To The Auction Train Time White House Chronicle TED Talks 6:00

6:30 Tracing Your Family Roots White House Chronicle The Sky This Month Smart Boating Words of Peace Time Capsule 6:30

7:00 The Piano Guy Second Act Deutsche Welle Arts 21 White House Chronicle 7:00

7:30 Words of Peace Time Capsule Shire TV Local Music Rocks VA News 7:30

8:00 The Sky This Month The American Veteran VA News 8:00

8:30 Fast Forward Story Connections European Journal 8:30

9:00 Style City Music Wake Up! Keene, NH 9:00

9:30 Take It To The Auction 9:30

10:00 Expedition New England Tracing Your Family Roots Graceful Aging In My Backyard 10:00

10:30 Sleepless in Gaza The American Veteran A Culinary Journey Learning Music w/ Pat 30 Odd Minutes 10:30

11:00 Sonshine For Your Life Train Time The Steve Katsos Show Learning Music w/ Pat 11:00

11:30 The Art Of Being Human Smart Boating The Piano Guy Sleepless in Gaza 11:30

12:00 12:00

12:30 12:30

1:00 1:00

1:30 1:30

2:00 FKTV Shire TV The Art Of Being Human 2:00

2:30 Second Act TED Talks Army Newswatch 2:30

3:00 3:00

3:30 3:30

4:00 Take It To The Auction 4:00

4:30 In My Backyard 4:30

5:00 Sonshine For Your Life 5:00

5:30 A Culinary Journey 5:30

6:00 Deutsche Welle Arts 21 A Culinary Journey European Journal Sonshine For Your Life 6:00

6:30 Sleepless in Gaza Chad Evans Fast Forward A Culinary Journey 6:30

7:00 Shire TV 7:00

7:30 In My Backyard Chad Evans 7:30

8:00 8:00

8:30 8:30

9:00 Style City Music 9:00

9:30 Second Act 9:30

10:00 Ms. Divine's Tee Hee Heure 10:00

10:30 Time Capsule 10:30

11:00 11:00

11:30 11:30

Keene Music Festival: 

Ottomatic Slim

Keene Music Festival: 

Narrow Escape

Chad Evans: Wrongly 

Accused

Keene Music Festival: 

Santa Fe Dunaway

Keene Music Festival: 

Ottomatic Slim

Chad Evans: Wrongly 

Accused

Keene Music Festival: 

Josh Noone

Chad Evans: Wrongly 

Accused

Keene Music Festival: 

Greg Smith

Keene Music Festival: 

Santa Fe Dunaway

Monadnock School Board - 

LIVE

Dean Prentiss On ESPN 

Keene - LIVE

Dean Prentiss On ESPN 

Keene - LIVE

View Beyond

Movie: Appointment In 

Tokyo (1945-Jack Hively)

Christian Life Fellowship

Keene: No Spin

The Long Road

My Karma Ran Over My 

Dogma
The Long Road

View Beyond

Conversations With Dr. 

Don

Men On Fire Gospel HourCinemaniacs! Living In Love

The Shaolin Way 

Keene: No Spin

Keene: No Spin

Town Crier

Cinemaniacs!

Christian Life Fellowship

View Beyond

Conversations With Dr. 

Don

Men On Fire Gospel Hour

Father's House

The Shaolin Way 

Christian Life Fellowship

Living In Love

Keene City Council - 

Taped October 4

My Karma Ran Over My 

Dogma

Father's House

Keene Insights

Program Guide for

September 30-October 6, 2012

Movie: Appointment In 

Tokyo (1945-Jack Hively)

Movie: Queen Of The 

Amazons (1947-Patricia 

Morison)

Movie: Cause For Alarm 

(1951-Loretta Young)

Movie: Let's Get Tough 

(1942-East Side Kids)
Saturday Fright Special

Movie: Thunder River 

Feud (1942-Ray Corrigan)

Keene Insights

Town Crier

Conversations With Dr. 

Don
The Long Road

Democracy Now! Democracy Now!

My Karma Ran Over My 

Dogma

My Karma Ran Over My 

Dogma

Keene Music Festival: DLF 

Crazy Cows

Dean Prentiss On ESPN 

Keene - LIVE

Conversations With Dr. 

Don

Dean Prentiss On ESPN 

Keene - LIVE

Christian Life Fellowship

Father's House

Town Crier

Keene Music Festival: 

Fuzzy Logic

Movie: Thunder River 

Feud (1942-Ray Corrigan)

Movie: Let's Get Tough 

(1942-East Side Kids)

Movie: Queen Of The 

Amazons (1947-Patricia 

Morison)

Movie: Cause For Alarm 

(1951-Loretta Young)

Town Crier - LIVE

Cinemaniacs!

Dean Prentiss On ESPN 

Keene - LIVE

Joint Planning Board & 

Planning, Licensing and 

Development Meeting - 

Taped September 10

Planning Board Meeting - 

Taped September 10

We appreciate your feedback! Call us at 283-6621 if you have questions or comments about Cheshire TV!

Keene InsightsKeene: No SpinThe Shaolin Way 

View Beyond

The Shaolin Way 

Democracy Now!

Keene Insights

The Long Road

Cinemaniacs!

Keene City Council - LIVE

Democracy Now!

Saturday Fright Special

Democracy Now!


